EDCON-COMPONENTS
50mA
Circuit SPST
Drawing / Dimension (mm)SPECIFICATION:
Function: Momentary
Current Rating: 50mA
12 VDC
250VAC for 1 minute

py g y
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
Solder Pin
Length
Special
function E
Special
function F
ROHS PackingSerie Knob Type Knob Height Circuit Special
function G
-
Length function E function F
g
Q22064 A0
yp g
B0 C0 E0 F0 RG0
G0 N f tiD0 N f ti
BU
E0 N f ti
D0
BU B lk WF0 N f ti
function G
R= ROHS C0 N f tiB0 N f tiA0 N f ti
C1 = Non
Shorting
D1= Length
xxmm
G0= No functionD0= No function
N= Non ROHSA1= Type A1
E0= No function BU= Bulk Ware
TY= Tray
Packing
TR102 =
T /R l
F0= No function R= ROHS
conform
B1= Length
mm
A2= Type A2 B2= Length
mm C2 = Shorting D2= Length
xxmm
C0= No functionB0= No functionA0= No function
Tape/ReelB3= Length
mm
D3= Length
xxmm
IV= Individal
Packing
A3= Type A3
A4= Type A4 B5= Length
mm
D5= Length
xxmm
A4= Type A4 B4= Length
mm
D4= Length
xxmm
mm xxmm
SMD Detector SWITCH
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
FINISH Jamy
Part No.: Q22064
17.03.2021 Customer:
Sheet No.
DATE
3 from 4
Mason
APPD: Schumi
TOLERANCEDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson
py g y